
5 ¾" 
14.6 cm

LUBIK
P13X33CH
Pendant Fixture - Suspension

Features Caractéristiques
•	 Triple pendant fixture - Base only 

Suspension triple - Base seulement

•	 Adjustable height 
Hauteur ajustable

Lighting source Source lumineuse
Halogen - Halogène 
3x G9 40W 
Included - Incluses

Structure finish Fini de la structure
Chrome

Dimensions
24 ¾" x 56 ¼" max. x 5 ¾"

60.3 cm x 1.43 m max. x 14.6 cm

23 ¾" 
60.3 cm

1 ½" 
3.8 cm

54 ¾" 
1.4 m 
max.
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